TURKEY

TURKISH BADMINTON FEDERATION

Contact: Turkish Badminton Tel: +90 312 3108054
Federation

Adnan Menderes
Mahallesi 1047 No. 1

Mobile:
Kecioren -Ankara Fax: +90 312 3109978
TGrkiye E-mail: tbfed@mynet.com
1991 Web: www.badminton.gov.ir
Founded: Elected To E.B.U. 1992 President: Murat Ozmekik
E.B.U.: 40 000 Sportadministrator:
Players: 51.200 Sportscoordinator: Fatih Kaymaz
Clubs: Secretary: Hayati Kisacik
Periodical:
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men'’s Singles Ladies’ Singles
1993 Sahabettin Tavukcu Fatma Koseouglu
1994 Murat Bozkurt Gul Simsek
1995 Mert Aydogmus Gul Simsek
1996 Mert Aydogmus Gul Simsek
1997 no competition no competition
1998 Mert Aydogmus Elif Aktas
1999 Mert Aydogmus Elif Aktas
2000 Mert Aydogmus Elif Aktas

2001 Mehmet Tural Elif Aktas



2002 Mert Aydogmus Elif Aktas



2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Mehmet Tural
Mehmet Tural
Mehmet Tural
Goksel Kundakci
Mustafa Yalvarici
Goksel Kundakci
no competition
Emre Lale

no competition
Emre Lale

No competition
Ramazan Ozturk
No competition
No competition
Emre Lale

Emre Lale

Emre Lale

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

Nursel Dogan
H. Nurgul Sen
Nursel Dogan
Ezgi Epice
Nursel Aydogmus
Ezgi Epice

no competition
Neslihan Yigit
no competition
Ozge Bayrak
No competition

Neslihan Yigit

Cemre Fere
Ozge Bayrak

Ozge Bayrak

Men’s Doubles
Fatih Dulger and Ramazan Imamoglu

Sehabefttin Tavukgu and Sevki Acar
Mert Aydogmus and Fatih Kaymaz
Mert Aydogmus and Zafer Sahin

no competition

Mert Aydogmus and Zafer Sahin
Mert Aydogmus and Zafer Sahin
Mehmet Tural and Yavuz Yigit

Mehmet Tural and Umit Altin



2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999

2000

Mehmet Tural and Yavuz Yigit

Umit Altin and Ali Kaya

HUseyin Hancerli and Mehmet Tural
Yavuz Yigit and Umit Altin

Nuri Balkan and Ali Kaya

Murat Sen and Erhan Devrilmez
Mehmet Tural and Umit Alfin

No competition

Emre Lale and Murat Sen

No competition

Huseyin Oruc and Emre Arslan

No competition

Emre Vural and Sinan Zorlu

No competition

No competition

YUSUF RAMAZAN BAY — SINAN ZORLU
SERDAR KOCA- SERHAT SALIM

EMRE SONMEZ — MEHMET CAPAR

Ladies’ Doubles

Deniz Arici and Gul Simsek
Banu Erol and Fatma Koseoglu
Gul Simsek and Elif Yoruker
Gul Simsek and Serpil Beyanall
No competition

Ulviye Bese and Suheyla Ozdal
Nursel Dogan and Sevil Bozyil

Nursel Dogan and Sevil Bozyil



2001 Elif Aktas and U.Gulsum Kiraz

2002 Nursel Dogan and Sevil Bozyil

2003 Aliye GuUlcin Kése and Heves Naziroglu
2004 Aliye GUlcin Kése and Aydan Kdse
2005 Gamze Cerit and Ezgi Epice

2006 Ezgi Epice and Sidika Kulatay

2007 Ezgi Epice and Sidika Kulatay

2008 Ebru Tunali and Ozge Bayrak

2009 No Competition

2010 Neslihan Yigit and Neslihan Kilic
2011 No Competition

2012 Ozge Bayrak and Ebru Tunali

2013 No Competition

2014 Ozge Bayrak and Neslihan Yigit
2015 No competition

2016 No competition

2017 Bengisu Ercetin — Nazlican Inci
2018 Bengisu Ercetin — Nazlican Inci
2019 Bengisu Ercetin — Nazlican Inci

Mixed Doubles

1993 Hakan Boran and Hakan Boran
1994 Mustafa Babacan and Elif Yoruker
1995 Mustafa Babacan and Elif Yoruker
1996 Mustafa Babacan and Elif Yoruker
1997 No Competition

1998 Fatih Koymaz and Elif Aktas

1999 Arda Akgul and Elif Aktas

2000 Mehmet Tural and Elif Aktas



2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

2019

Mert Aydogmus and Nursel Dogan
Mehmet Tural and Elif Aktas
Mehmet Tural and Nursel Dogan
Baris Boyar and Elif Ozaraci
Mehmet Tural and Nursel Dogan
Nuri Balkan and Sidika Kulatay
Hakan Keskin and Nursel Aydogmus
Ali Kaya and Ezgi Epice

No Competition

Ramazan Ozturk and Neslihan Kilic
No Competition

Ramazan Ozturk and Neslihan Yigit
No Competition

Ramazan Ozturk and Neslihan Kilic
No competition

No competition

Yusuf Ramazan Bay — Ozge Bayrak
Emre Sonmez - Zehra Erdem

Emre Lale — Ozge Bayrak

National Teams Championships

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

Hacettepe Universitesi Sport Kulubu
Hacettepe Universitesi Sport Kulubu
EGO Sport Club

EGO Sport Club

Gazi Universitesi Sports Club

EGO Sport Club



2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

EGO Sport Club

EGO Sport Club
Gaziosmanpasa Belediyesi Sport Club
EGO Sport Club

EGO Sport Club

EGO Sport Club

EGO Sport Club

Ankara B.Sehir Bld. Sport Club
EGO Sport Club

EGO Sport Club

EGO Sport Club

EGO Sport Club

Istanbul Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Istanbul Buyuksehir Belediyesi
Istanbul Buyuksehir Belediyesi
None

None

INTERNATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

International Challenge December 2011 Istanbul

INTERNATIONAL MATCHES

(v.European countries only)

European B Group
Championships

2003 v.Belgium

v.Faroe Islands
v.Estonia

v.Norway

0-5

5-0

0-5

0-5



Sudirman Cup 2003
2007
2009
Helvefia Cup 2001
World Championships 2009

European Men'’s & Women’s 2006

Most

v.Portugal

v.Surinam
v.Jamaica
Slovakia-Turkey
Portugal-Turkey
Turkey-Latvia

Turkey-iceland

Luxembourg-Turkey
Switzerland-Turkey
South Africa-Turkey

Turkey-Philippines

Turkey-Sri Lanka
v.Spain
v.Slovakia
v.Estonia
v.Norway
v.Faroe Islands

v.Hungary

v. Luxembourg

. Switzerland

<

v. South Africa

<

. Philippines

. Srilanka

<

. France

<

0-5

4-1

0-5

1-3

0-5

0-5

1-4

0-5

1-4

1-4

2-3

1-3

0-5



Team Championships

European Under 17 Team 2003
Championships
European Junior Team 2007
Championships
European Junior Team 2009
Championships
World Junior 2008

v. Poland
v. Germany
v. Belarus

v. Romania

v.Portugal

v.Slovenia

v. Denmark

v. France
v. Scotland
v. Portugal

v. Switzerland

v. Ukraine

v. Scotland

v. Sweden

v. Japan
v. Korea
v. Canada

v. New Zeeland

0-5

0-5

2-3

6-1

2-5

0-5

1-4

3-2

3-2

3-2



NATIONAL JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

Men'’s Singles
Mert Aydogmus

Mert Aydogus
lIteris Koc

Ozcan Dalgic
Mert Aydogmus
Ozcan Dalgic
Arda Akgul
Huseyin Hancerli
Umit Altin
HUseyin Hancerli
HUseyin Hancerli
Mustafa Yalvarici
Nuri Balkan
Numan Ozkan
Ramazan Ozturk
Kamil Vehbi Akcebe

Kamil Vehbi Akcebe

Emre Lale

Sinan Zorlu

No competition

Murathan Eken

None

Ladies’ Singles
Seda Sahin

Esra ElImaacacli
Dilek Kozan
Esra Elmaagacli
Elif Aktas

Elif Aktas

Nursel Dogan
Nursel Dogan
Nursel Dogan
Nursel Dogan
Yagmur Uslu
Hatice Nurgul Sen
Hatice Nurgul Sen
Oznur Caliskan
Ozge Bayrak
Sidika Kulatay

Neslihan Yigit

Neslihan Yigit

Neslihan Yigit

Aliye Demirbag



2018 Hilmican Simsek

2019 None

1993
1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Zehra Erdem

Men'’s Doubles

Mert Aydogmus and Zafer Sahin
Berkay Akin and Yavuz Yigit

Serkan Yalcin and Kerem Kucukoglu
Serkan Yalcin and Murat Muftu
Serkan Yalcin and Alkin Yaman
lIteris Koc and Ceyhun Ayvazoglu
Arda Akgul and Altug Akgul

Sertac Kirazaldi and Nevzat Denerel
Umit Altin and Mehmet Tural

Sertac Kirazaldi and Nevzat Denerel
Ahmet Topuz and Erhan Devrilmez
Mustafa Yalvarici and Murat Sen
Ramazan Oztirk and Emre Vural
Muharrem Dilmen and Samet Sari
Ramazan Ozturk and Emre Vural
Huseyin Oruc and Emre Arslan

Huseyin Oruc and Emre Arslan

Akin Senol and Emre Lale

Y.Ramazan Bay and Sinan Zorlu

No competition

Mehmet Capar and Emre Sonmez



2017

2018

2019

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

No competition
Sezgin Kelebek and Mehmet Yiimaz

No competition

Ladies’ Doubles
Duygu Demircan and Dilek Kozan

Gulseren Inan and Damla Okur
Duygu Demircan and Dilek Kozan
Esra Almaagacli and Aysegul Yapici
Aysegul Yapici and Filiz Civril
Aysegul Yapici and Filiz Civril
Aysegul Yapici and Filiz Civril

Ogul Sonmez and Elif Ozarici
Meltem Yalvarici and Sinem Ercan
OgUl Sénmez and Elif Ozarici

OgUl Sénmez and Elif Ozarici

Aliye GuUlcin Kése and Aydan Kose
Nursel Cakir and Hatice Nurgul
Oznur Caliskan and Nurdan Torun
Ebru Tunali and Neslihan Kilinc
Irem Nur Al and Rabia Kurtulus

Ozge Bayrak and Ebru Tunali

Neslihan Yigit and Neslihan Kilic

Ozge Toyran and Ebru Yazgan



2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

No competition

Bengisu Ercetin and Nazlican Inci
No competition

Bengisu Ercetin and Nazlican Inci
No competition

Mixed Doubles

Hayriye Sonmez and Metin Gatfar
Meral Keskiner and Yavuz Yigit
Basak Bilir and Serkan Yalcin
Suleyha Ozdal and Nevzat Denerel
Banu Turhan and Mert Aydogmus
Altug Akgl and Elif Aktas

Ummu Gulsum Kiraz and Umit Altin
Ummu Gulsum Kiraz and Umit Altin
Huseyin Hancerli and Elif Ozaraci
UmmU Gulstm Kiraz and Umit Altin
Huseyin Hancerli and Elif Ozaraci
Furkan Eryilmaz and Nursel Cakir
Nuri Balkan and Hatice Nurgul
Numan Ozkan and Rabia Kemer
Birsen Cakir and Muharrem Dilmen
Huseyin Oruc and Rabia Kurtulus

Huseyin Oruc and Rabia Kurtulus

Tolga Ozsoy and Neslihan Kilic



2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

M.Ali Kurt and Ozge Toyran

No competition

No competition

Yazgan Calisir and Kader Inall

No competition

Semih Baha Basakin and Bengisu Ercetin

No competition



